Menmen	Maras As	SSIGNMENT (Office)		O alialise
From (Person)	Mgo sau weishawn of	3W0	Date/Time:	231101166
Estimated Cos	t:	Bill to:		
_	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / IN thicle No:	FBK 4307H	Insured: FBJ	9383)
	m/sErofi			
of	I kaki Bkt Av	0 6 # 02-62		
Policy No:	D18MTM C0100632	Claim No: _(M1D18046	518
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh			D.O.A. 20	8106/01/1
(Client's Record	4)		D.O.A20	8106 011
(Client's Record CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS (wp)		H.O.D. Endo	10 30 (8
(Client's Record CA / REV	4)	Contacted: Lee Lee	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:
(Client's Record CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS (up)		H.O.D. Endo	rsement.
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HRS (up) Action/Instruction (H.O.D. Endo	rsement.
(Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HRS (up)		H.O.D. Endo	rsement.

	,	
REF:	Some/	
Smille Melon)	ASSIGNMENT	
	I FALL	1307H Yr Regn: 8 15
From: Date:	7611110	
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cyde / Bus	/ Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No Fall 43:	7H Make Horde	CBRISOR 00 150
To Inspect Vehicle No FSIZ 430 at Workshop m/s	Colour multi	0(04) A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp:Reading 405-2	7/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:	
Policy No	C/No. MLH	KC1789F5413836
Claims No	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Pol	
Sum Insured. Excess:	Steering: Increer / Jammed	/ Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder I Jammed	/ Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD	
	Tyre Size; F:	130-70-17
(Policy Condition)	R:	130-70-17
Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/	FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU /PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	0
Bal. or Market Value: 10	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes	s or No R/Bal. 6 n	nm R/Bal. O mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Ye	s or No L/Bal. n	nm L/Bal. nm
Est Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes	s or No D.O.A. 20/10/18	DOI 24/10/18
Lum Sum: 32 % 3 Val.: Yes	1000	
174		ear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS ~//T	Vehicle: IN/OUT	N (
Date: Person Contacted:		me / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	1706	
31/10/18 Confind 45 5	2000 with maleo.	
Red: \$ 4107.90, 67%		
Red . p - 1 . - , - 1		
-	RECEIVED 0 1 NOV 2018	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	3
tupist 7: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	2 Survey Fee: 250
Date/Time File Return to7		Transportation (0
2)	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS8I
-	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format : TP	Tech_Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2000	: Weekend (\$	
		TOTAL 260

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

NGO SAU WEI SHAWN

Date:

26 Oct 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : FBJ9383J

TP Vehicle No

: FBK4307H

Accident Date

: 20/10/2018

Make

: HONDA CBR150R

Assignment Date

: 23/10/2018

Date of Inspection : 24/10/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD - (KAKI BUKIT) (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-62 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s body and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	6,107.90
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,929.50
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	1,929.50

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

let us have your authorisation.)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kind let us have your authorisation.
---------------------------------	--	---	---

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments : The vehicle repair on "without prejudice" basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	sotmod:	Est Submitte		Adv Rot				States	
Main	23 Oct 2018		23 Oct 2018 17:27 Assign					New Assignme Cancel Case	nt
М	ain		Reference		Claim Details		Document	s	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS	Service and South South Street			[Created	by insurer]		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Insured:	минамм	AD SHAFEE B	IN MOHD SALLEH,	ID: S940	57291				
Main Claimant:	LEOW HE	NG SIONG,	ID: S7987515E						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	FBK4307	FBK4307H Date of Loss: 20/10/2018 00:00 - :59							
Claim Type:	TP / CMTD1804618 Policy/Cover Note No.: D18MTMC01006321 (TP, Fire & Theft)								
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBJ9383J				Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:				
Repairer:		or Trading P / 90696165	te Ltd - (kaki Buki	t) (HQ) 1	Kaki Bukit Avenue	e 6, #02-62	? AutoBay @ Kaki I	Bukit, 417883 Kak	Bukit - Te
Handling Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Sing	apore Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: 64	61 6555 [Han	ndled by NG	O SAU WEI SHA	WN - 6329 5217]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 01/1	1/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE BE	INFORMED T	HAT OUR INSURED H	AS NOT RE	PORTED THE ACC	CIDENT			
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	/iew All Compos	e Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ⁼				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Туре Т	isk Group Subj	ect Har	idler Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Teo, Grace < grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 23 October 2018 5:26 PM

To:

erofia@singnet.com.sg; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Ngo, Sau Wei Shawn; Ye, Yong Kang Melvin; Henry, Irene James

Subject:

CMTD1804618/NSW - SUV(LKK)/ FBJ9383J and FBK4307H on 20 October 2018

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1804618/NSW

Your Reference: FBK4307H

Hi Lee Lee,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Please be informed that Mr. Shawn Ngo is the handler of this case.

As agreed, we will appoint LKK AUTO to conduct the survey on a without Prejudice Basis and any admission of liability basis.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission¹ & Product Purchase² via Sompo SG

Download now @





¹ For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | ² For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Motor Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: Erofia Motor - LeeLee Tan [mailto:erofia@singnet.com.sq]

Sent: Tuesday, October 23, 2018 1:43 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: Request pre-repair inspection for accident involving FBJ9383J and FBK4307H on 20 October 2018

Dear Sir/Madam

Attached necessary documents for your arrangement of PRI for

Motorcycle no: FBK4307H

Workshop: Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Contact Tel: 67527740

Thank you

Regards LeeLee Tan Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd

Tel: 67527740 Fax: 67528669

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	500 (500 S) 500 (500 S)	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	7515E	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	FBK4307H	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CBR150R MANUAL	
Primary Colour:	Orange	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	KC178E0413836	
Chassis No.:	MLHKC1789F5413836	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$3,220.00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Aug 2015	
First Registration Date:	14 Aug 2015	
Transfer Count:	4	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$483.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	00000000 No.490	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	13 Aug 2025	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$6,312.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,294.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,294.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Oct 2018

OK

MVA318136781 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/10/2018 13:48 SUBMITTED BY: Norhaini Bte Abdul Majid

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

41.01		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	22/10/2018 13:48	
Date Of Accident	20/10/2018 13:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	QUEENSWAY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAI	LS OF	OWN	VEH	CLE

Vehicle Registration Number FBK4307H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LEOW HENG SIONG

NRIC No S7987515E Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-90292352

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-90292352

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model CBR150R MANUAL

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

...

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5104557338 TPFT

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LEOW HENG SIONG

 NRIC No
 S7987515E

 Date Of Birth
 01/04/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 24/11/2008

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90292352

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90292352

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 842 #02-71 WOODLANDS STREET 82

Rostcode

730842

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

- 5

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD, POSTCODE: 649818, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBJ9383J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW S1000RR MANUAL

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD SHAFEE BIN MOHD

NRIC/Passport Number

S9405729I

Contact Number

87491629

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 15

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LEOW HENG SIONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBK4307H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

MEGRIANT NOTICE

- First and on early the data is of the article is to speed up the point process
- This Form must be completed by the Poics tolder and for the Authorised Driver
- 1 Historian or provided musicle as trainful and assurate as possible. Any wilful mirrespessments in withholding of material Outs may also investigate empanies to design as paying the dry.
- The state 4-12 years transcent this South by importance componies is not an estimation of pours like life an the pair of the insurance componies is not an estimation of pours like life and the pair of the insurance componies.
- Bry fall a contribution may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 3. The input will be forwarded by the injuries of the G.A. Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance. Association of Empapers (GIA) for archiving and that explict of this record will for a fee be made evaluable upon application by inference darray.
- By any longment of this report to (no insurers, your energy consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the record heing made available aforesed.
- F. Consent under the Personal Data Protestion Act (\$29A)
 - Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and content that
 - Its My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GFA") may/are permitted to collect, use, wor are above process my personal materials information are out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Fersonal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/ aw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - protessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary myesback and relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying not and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by the
 - (iv) as ministering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the existing cover of anyelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) comprying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Furposes")
 - (E) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/faw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my % contains information may/sep be disclosed by any of the indurers and/or S/A to their third party service providers or algentalins using their lawyers/lew firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and vice to complie dains history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all fusive claims.
 - (n) The Mormet ansa salested under (a) above may be shared / discloses.
 - (ii) to all invurers and/or any other thing parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, virgulators, law aniforcement and government agencies as trasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(1) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

For consider Senancial

THE TO OCT ONSO

Dover's Signature

Dover's Algosture
(ii) diviver is not the policy bolder).

Date & Time

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VA.) 23 Kaki Bukit Ava 4

Singapore 415933

Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67

Report Enfantro VII AND September 1

NEC/FINAL

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT refer to price Report no 1/2018 1000/2134 IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) (Avie declare the lonesting particular and true in every respect 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933 From J. Rev. 6741507 K. R. R. 674923015 Hate: Email: vackly@singast.com.som Pelevholder's Signature Driver's Signature (if the cents not the policyholder) 2 2 OCT 2018





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181020/2134

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Station Diary No.: Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No .: 20/10/2018 22:09 128 Informant's Particulars Address: Name of Informant: APT BLK 842 WOODLANDS STREET 82 #02-71 SINGAPORE LEOW HENG SIONG 730842 Contact No.: ID Type / ID No. Mobile: 90292352 NRIC NO / S7987515E Home/Office: Email: Nationality: MALAYSIAN Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: Sex: Rider 39 01/04/1979 Male Institution / School Name: Language: Race: Chinese Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Date of Expiry: WAREHOUSE ASSISTANT Class: MANAGER

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ar	mbulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/10/2018 13:	50	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 QUEENSWA					Pas	d Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Road Dry	Surface:		10000	ia Speea Limii. (m/h
		14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	c Control: Controlled		100000	ffic Volume: Traffic
Traffic Flow: One Way						

assenge

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		Lawrence	Te
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5104557338	10/10/2018	09/10/2019

Individual Statement Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181020/2134

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				
No. of Pedestrian		Use of Pede	strian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider					
Name	MUHAMMAD SHAFEE BIN MO)HD I	D No.		S9405729I
Related Vehicle	FBJ9383J (Motorcycle)	(Contac	t No.	87491629
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	1	Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discha	arge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of Ir	njury	NIL	
Rider			AL E	905	V. Rittle State
Name	LEOW HENG SIONG		ID No.		S7987515E
Related Vehicle	FBK4307H (Motorcycle)	1	Conta	ct No.	90292352
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOS		Class Driving Licence Expiry	9 ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	20/10/2018	Date Disch		NIL	
No of Days area	nted Medical Leave 14	Degree of I	njury	Sligh	t .

On 20/10/18 at about 1350hrs I was riding my motorcycle (plate no: FBK4307H) along Queensway towards Alexandra Rd. I was unsure whether I was riding on the first lane or second lane. Suddenly, a bike (plate no: FBJ9383J) behind me hit me from behind and I lost control of my bike. I fell of my bike. I did not see the damages of my bike or the other rider. There were abrasions all parts of my body and my collar bone on my left was fractured. SCDF firefighters nearby assisted and ambulance came. I was conveyed to NUH. I received 2 weeks of hospital leave.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

3 of 3 Report No. T/20181020/2134

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

a can Freed

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sr.Staff Sgt MOHAMED FHAIZAL BIN AB HAMID Land Company Compan	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/10/2018 22:09
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI NG CHWEE THENG Contact No.: 65476397	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

	Personal Particulars: (FOR IDAC USE ONLY)
	Date of accident: 20 10 2018 Time of accident: 13.50
	Exact location of accident Plung Queinsward
	Driver's name: Loow Hong stong , Nric: 5 7987515EHp no: 90393352
	Driver DOB: 0104 1979 Licence date you pass (refer to the Roence behind): 24 1) 3008
	Licence date you pass (refer to the scence beliator).
	Vehicle no: F619 A3074. Vehicle make and model: Honda CER 150 R Manu
	E-mall address:
*	Policyholder Name: Low frag Stoney PolicyHolder Nrice 579875156
+	Address: Pake BAZ woodlands street 82 #02-71 5 730842
	Insurance company & policy no: NIGC Income Insurance 51045738
	Relationship of the driver with the insured: Occupation:
	(PLEASE TICK THE RELEVANT CHOICES)
	What do u wish to claim?
	Own insurance O Other vehicle (3rd party) O Not claiming Just reporting only Exact purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of accident?
	O Private use O Work O Hire and reward Weather condition?
	© Clear o Raining o Other:
	Was the accident reported to the police?
	O No O'Yes, at which police station? I wrong west NPC
1	Was anybody injured in the accident?
	O No O Yes Name: 1000 dong Story Injuries Sustained:
	Vehicle no of inflired massenger or other
	Conveyed to Hospital: O No OYes: Hospital National United ty Hospital
-	Third Party Driver's particulars:
-	Ditver's Name: 250 Moho Nor S 940579 I Hono: 87.491629

Witness's Particulars

Witness's name: Nric:

Hp no:____

Driver request for Tp claim instead of OD claim (signature of driver)

Vehicle make and model

Restricted to Victors IDAC Kald Bukil Only

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Class 2A Maturey cles to 200 CC Motorcy desi hermans 201 CC and 400 CC Motor cars = 3000 kg with == 7 passengers, reclasive of the ilmner; and motor traction/valuides == 2500 kg 24 Nov 2008 15 Dec 2017 24 Nov 2008

57987515E

S / No.9000311840

Licence No: \$7987515E

NP 428A



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7987515E





LEOW HENG SIONG



CHINESE Date of birth 01-04-1979

MALAYSIA

Sex M Country/Place of birth



9322740





MALAYSIAN Date of lease 27-02-2014

APT BLK 842 WOODLANDS STREET 82 #02-71 SINGAPORE 730842



Certificate of Insurance

	Certificate	orinsurance	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AN MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AN ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) R	ID COMPENSATION)	RULES, 1960	
Certificate Number : 5104557338		Cover : Third Party,	, Fire & Theft
Index mark and Registration Number	of Vehicle	FBK4307H	
Chassis Number			hink One Autocare Pte Lt
Name of Policyholder		: LEOW HENG SIONG	18 Defu Lane Avenue 2
Effective Date of Insurance		: 10 Oct 2018	Singapore 539522
Expiry Date of Insurance		: 09 Oct 2019	Tel: 6844 3300
 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled 	to drive#		100
(a) Named Driver(s) Only.			
Provided that the person driving	permitted and is no	ot disqualified by order of a	r other laws or regulations to drive Court of Law or by reason of any
6. Limitations as to Use#			
(a) Use for social domestic and pleas	sure purposes and ir	connection with the Policy	yholder's business or profession.
This Policy does not cover			
(a) Use for hire or reward.			
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, relia			
(c) Use for the carriage of goods (ot			or business.
(d) Use for any purpose in connection	in with the Motor Tr	ade.	
headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A		
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A		
EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)	: PLEASE REFE	R OVERLEAF	
INSURE WITH COE	: YES		
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: LEOW HENG	SIONG	
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: TAI SIEW KIE	N.	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A		
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VAL	UE OF INSURED VEHICLE A	T TIME OF LOSS
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to w Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compens Agency : THINK ONE Date of Issue : 09 Oct 2018	sation) Act (Chapter	189) and Part IV of the Roa ADING PTE LTD (000005710	ad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Countersigned By: Aut	horised Officer		Chief Executive

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883"

Tel: 67527740 / 97761091 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Owner: Leow Heng Siong

Accident Date: 20-Oct-18

Sompo

Vehicle No: FBK 4307 H

Vehicle Model: Honda CBR 150

Estimated Repair Costs

Oty	Description	Repair Costs	Amo	unt S(\$)
	List Items	2106 111 -1		CHYCENNY 14
1	Front fender	NOT AVWIN S	\$	75.00
2	Fork inner tubes	Lac 5	5	370.00
2	Fork outer tubes 1	/ 6	5	380.00
1	Fork under bracket 17	4/5-	\$	195.00 X
1	Front rim shaft	1 3 hr. 5	\$	48.00×
1	Front brake disc 47	276	\$	175.00
1	Front sport rim 17	24/10/18	\$	350.00
1	Windshield 4 1	Take his Affector	\$	90.00 🗶
1	Top fairing (4)	1-12/00 100199	\$	355.00
1	Lampstay V1		\$	105.00
1	Headlamp 11		\$	150.00 ×
2	Side mirrors ~ (S BNO	1	4	120.00
2	Handle bars NIS sent		4	230.00 /
2	Handle bar ends SCN 1/5		\$	30 60.00 (
1	Brake lever clutch sen		\$	35.00 ►
2	Side fairings Ms cu?			320 640.00 C
2	Lower fairings		\$	440.00 ×
1	Front footrest -L/H AM		\$	45.00 _
1	Front footrest bracket		\$	75.00 —
1	Gear pedal 3		\$	48.00
1	Rear footrest -L/H 647		\$	45.00 -
1	Rear footrest bracket But		\$	65.00 —
1	Rear tailboard		\$	210.00 💢
1	Rear signal 17		\$	ل 80.00
1	Rear fender 11		\$	90.00
2	Front signals M(Cu7		4	160.00
1	Side stand		\$	80.00
1	Rear handle -L/H	<u> </u>	\$	55.00
			\$	4,771.00
		Less 10%	\$	477.10
		14	\$	4,293.90

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 / 97761091 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Owner: Leow Heng Siong

Accident Date:

20-Oct-18

Vehicle No: FBK 4307 H

2

3

4

Vehicle Model: Honda CBR 150

c/f:

\$

4,293.90

80.00 ×

600.00 ↓

6,107.90

380.00 200

Estimated	Repair	Costs
The state of the s	Ter Posses	

	Special Nett Items		V
1	Number plate (1 set)	\$	28.00
	Fork oils 1 1	\$	30.00
2	Fork oil seals	\$	56.00 💢
1	Steering cone (1 set)	5	120.00 💢
	Rear box 647	\$	250.00 200
1	Rear box bracket	\$	100.00
1	Helmet /	\$	120.00 ×
		\$	704.00
S/No.	<u>Labour</u>		31-
1	To provide towing service.	\$	50.00

Grand Total

\$

\$

\$

Dollars: Six Thousand One Hundred Seven And Ninety Cents Only.

To check wiring and reset headlamp focusing.

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

To provide labour.

To respray painting.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- * To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 67527740 / 97761091 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Sompo

Owner: Leow Heng Siong

Accident Date: 20-Oct-18

Vehicle No: FBK 4307 H

Vehicle Model: Honda CBR 150

Estimated Repair Costs

List Items	Qty	Description	, /	An	nount S(\$)
Fork inner tubes 4 7		List Items	Nex Alla		3/
Fork under bracket 17	1	LIGHT IGHTET	AUDIA AUDIA		10 CONTROL
Fork under bracket Front rim shaft Front rim shaft Front sport rim Front sport rim Top fairing Front sport rim Headlamp Headlamp Headlamp Headlamp Headlamp Handle bars wis kent Handle bars wis kent Handle bars wis kent Handle bar ends Front footrest -L/H Front footrest -L/H Rear footrest -L/H Rear footrest bracket Rear footrest bracket Rear finder Rear footrest -L/H Rear footrest -L/H Rear footrest -L/H Rear footrest -L/H Rear footrest bracket Rear footrest -L/H Rear footre	2	TOTA HUICI CADES	Llac 1	\$	
Front rim shaft	2	Fork outer tubes 17	1 02000/4	\$	
Front prake disc	1	Fork under bracket 17	2/5-	\$	
Front sport rim	1		1 3 m.	\$	
Front sport rim	1	Front brake disc <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <a> <	1/6	\$	
1 Windshield 4 1 1 Top fairing 6 49 1 Lampstay 4 1 1 Headlamp 4 1 2 Side mirrors rels 8 105.00 2 Handle bars rels 8 105.00 2 Handle bars rels 8 105.00 2 Handle bar ends 8 6 115 2 Side fairings 10 5 6 120.00 16 3 1 Brake lever clufel 8 6 1 5 35.00 2 Lower fairings 10 5 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1		24/10/18	\$	350.00 X
1 Lampstay 1 1 15.00	1		Tolon Sola Affect	125	90.00 🗶
Lampstay 1	1	Top fairing (4)	confice some	75	
Headlamp	1	하는 것이 하는 것이 없었다. 그 경기에 가장 하는 것이 없는 것이 없어요.		\$	105.00
2 Handle bars	1			\$	
2 Handle bars	2	Side mirrors ~ (RAO		S	1/1/
## Solution of the contract of	2			\$	
1	2		10	\$	60.00 1Pc
2 Side fairings				\$	35.00
2 Lower fairings		[18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]		\$	320 640.00 (1 6
Front footrest -L/H				\$	440.00 🗶
Front footrest bracket				\$	45.00
\$ 48.00 1 Rear footrest -L/H CU7 1 Rear footrest bracket BU 1 Rear signal 17 1 Rear fender 17 2 Front signals MSCU7 1 Rear handle -L/H Rear handle -L/H Sticker Set \$200/W Less 10% \$ 48.00 \$ 45.00 \$ 65.00 \$ 210.00 \times \$ 80.00 \times \$ 90.00 \times \$ 160.00 \times \$ 4,771.00 \$ 4,771.00 \$ 4,293.90				\$	75.00 —
1 Rear footrest -L/H 647 1 Rear footrest bracket 1841 1 Rear tailboard 18 5 210.00 34 1 Rear signal 19 7 5 80.00 24 1 Rear fender 19 7 5 90.00 25 1 Side stand 19 8 80.00 25 1 Rear handle -L/H 18 55.00 25 1 Rear handle -L/H 18 55.00 25 1 Sticker Set \$200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	1			\$	48.00
\$ 65.00 \\ 1 Rear footrest bracket \$\sumset\$ \$\frac{1}{2} \text{Rear tailboard } \text{S} \$\frac{1}{2} \text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\frac{1}{2} \text{Rear signal } \frac{1}{2} \text{7 Front signals } \frac{1}{2} \text{Cu7} \$\frac{1}{2} \text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \$\text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \$\text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \$\text{10.00 } \text{X} \$\text{10.00 } \$10.00	- 1	# 1,800 m m 1,000 m m 1,000 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m		\$	45.00 -
1 Rear tailboard	1			S	65.00
\$ 80.00 \(\) 1 Rear signal \(1 \) 2 Front signals \(\sqrt{SCU7} \) 1 Side stand \(\sqrt{SCU7} \) 1 Rear handle -L/H \(\sqrt{SSO} \) 2 Tank \(\sqrt{380} \) 3 Shicker Set \(\sqrt{200} \) 1 Less 10% \(\sqrt{34,293.90} \) 1 Less 10% \(\sqrt{34,293.90} \)	1			\$	210.00 🗶
\$ 90.00 X 2 Front signals \(\text{SCA7} \) 1 Side stand \(\text{Rear handle -L/H} \) 1 Rear handle -L/H \(\text{Soo} \) \$ \$ 4,771.00 \\ \$ 4,293.90 \\ Sticker Set \$ 200/ \(\text{MI} \)	1	19 San Arrange and Arrange San Arrange and		\$	80.00
2 Front signals	1			\$	90.00 🗴
1 Side stand 1 Rear handle -L/H 1 Rear handle -L/H 2 \$ 55.00 \$ 4,771.00 \$ 4,771.00 \$ 4,771.00 \$ 4,293.90 Sticker Set \$ 200/ MI/	2	,		\$	160.00 17
1 Rear handle -L/H / \$ 55.00 \(\) \$ 4,771.00 \(\) \$ 4,771.00 \(\) \$ 4,293.90 \(\) Sticker Set \$ 200/ NU/ (A)	1			\$	80.00
sticker set \$200/ NU/	1			\$	55.00 🗓
sticker set \$200/ NU/	1	, , , , ,		\$	4,771.00
sticker set \$200/ NU/	-		Less 10%	\$	477.10
	Ī	ill Tank \$380/	00,	\$	4,293.90
	2	ticker set \$ 200/	ner!		183
1 6 1 6 1 6 1					1667.7

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-62 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 67527740 / 97761091 Fax: 67528669 Co. Reg No. 201202259N

Owner: Leow Heng Siong

Accident Date:

20-Oct-18

Vehicle No: FBK 4307 H

Vehicle Model: Honda CBR 150

Estimated	Repair	Costs
-----------	--------	-------

inten recpuir costs		
	c/f:	\$ 4,293.90

	Special Nett Items	V
1	Number plate (1 set) N	\$ 28.00
2	Fork oils 11	\$ 30.00 💢
2	Fork oil seals 11	\$ 56.00 X
4	Steering cone (1 set)	\$ 120.00 💢
1	Rear box 647	\$ 250.00 200
1	Rear box bracket	\$ 100.00
1	Helmet 1	\$ $_{120.00} \sim$
100		\$ 704.00

S/No.	Labour	10042	31-
1	To provide towing service.	\$	50.00
2	To check wiring and reset headlamp focusing.	\$	1 1 80.00 ×
3	To provide labour.	\$	380.00 200
4	To respray painting.	\$	600.00 40
*		\$	1,110.00

Grand Total

6.107.90 \$

26027

Dollars: Six Thousand One Hundred Seven And Ninety Cents Only condity

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display de naged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature;

Date:

EROFIA MOTOR TRADING PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D18MTMC01006321

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS/SMO18019317/URD3N2

KC178E0413836

40522 km

MLHKC1789F5413836

Date:

02/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Claimant

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd.

FBK4307H

Vehicle No:

20/10/2018

Insured Vehicle

Policy No:

No:

FBJ9383J

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1804618

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg. Date:

Colour:

FBK4307H

Make & Model:

Date of Loss:

HONDA CBR150R, 150cc

14/08/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Multi-colour

Engine Capacity:

150 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

69.83

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

100-80-17 Pirelli 6 mm

130-70-17 Rear Tyre Size: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side:

0 mm

Front Right Side:

Parts

Labour

Towing

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Difference Diff % Adjuster's Repairer's COST OF CLAIMS 3,552.20 64.35 1,967.70 5,519.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 42.79 635.00 475.00 1,110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.74 2,602.70 4,027.20 6,629.90 Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 2,000.00 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)

Rear Right Side:

Nett Amount (S\$)

6,629.90

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

23/10/2018

24/10/2018 Inspected At:

Erofia Motor Trading Pte Ltd - (kaki

Bukit) (HQ)

2,000.00

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-62 AutoBay

4,629.90

@ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 02 Nov 2018)

Parts:

N/A

HONDA CBR150R 150cc (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBK4307H)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT FENDER	Not Necessary	75.00 FL	*- FL
2	2		*FORK INNER TUBES	Not Necessary	370.00 FL	*-FL
3	2		*FORK OUTER TUBES	Not Necessary	380.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FORK UNDER BRACKET	Not Necessary	195.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT RIM SHAFT	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BRAKE DISC	Not Necessary	175.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT SPORT RIM	Not Necessary	350.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*WINDSHIELD	Not Necessary	90.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*TOP FAIRING	Cut	355.00 FL	*355.00 FL
10	1		*LAMPSTAY	Not Necessary	105.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	150.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*SIDE MIRRORS	N/s Broken	120.00 FL	*60.00 FL
13	1		*HANDLE BARS	N/s Bent	230.00 FL	*115.00 FL
14	1		*HANDLE BAR ENDS	N/s Scratched	60.00 FL	*30.00 FL
15	1		*LEVER CLUTCH	Scratched	35.00 FL	*35.00 FL
16	1		*SIDE FAIRINGS	N/s Cut	640.00 FL	*320.00 FL
17	2		*LOWER FAIRINGS	Not Necessary	440.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*FRONT FOOTREST-L/H	Bent	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
19	1		*FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET	Bent	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
20	1		*GEAR PEDAL	Bent	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
21	1		*REAR FOOTREST-L/H	Cut	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
22	1		*REAR FOOTREST BRACKET	Bent	65.00 FL	*65.00 FL
23	1		*REAR TAILBOARD	Repair	210.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*REAR SIGNAL	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*- FL
25	1		*REAR FENDER	Not Necessary	90.00 FL	*- FL
26	1		*FRONT SIGNALS	N/s Cut	160.00 FL	*80.00 FL
27	1		*SIDE STAND	Repair	80.00 FL	*-FL
28	1		*REAR HANDLE-L/H	Repair	55.00 FL	*- FL
29	1		*SET NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	28.00 FS	*- FS
30	2		*FORK OILS	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*- FS
31	2		*FORK OIL SEALS	Not Necessary	56.00 FS	*- FS
32	1		*SET STEERING CONE	Not Necessary	120.00 FS	*- FS
33	1		*REAR BOX	Cut	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
34	1		*REAR BOX BRACKET	Bent	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
35	1		*HELMET	Repair	120.00 FS	*- FS
36	1		*FUEL TANK	Dented	380.00 FL	*380.00 FL
37	1		*STICKER SET	Necessary	200.00 FL	*200.00 FL
		part S=SpcN		-		
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.				Sub Total (S\$)	6,055.00	2,153.00
- List Item Discount on L			- List Item Discount on L		535.10	185.30
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,519.90	1,967.70

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PROVIDE TOWING SERVICE	New	50.00	35.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING	New	80.00	1-
3	TO PROVIDE LABOUR	New	380.00	200.00
4	TO RESPRAY PAINTING	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		635.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >